
Terrain: 1-2 Mostly flat, some rollers Terrain: 1-2 Mostly flat, some rollers

Mileage: 23.6 Mileage: 23.6

At Go On For At Go On For
0.0 > Howarth Lower Lot 0.1 0.0 > Howarth Lower Lot 0.1
0.1 L Summerfield Rd 2.7 0.1 L Summerfield Rd 2.7
2.8 R Sonoma Ave 0.0 2.8 R Sonoma Ave 0.0
2.8 R Prince Memorial G'way 1.1 2.8 R Prince Memorial G'way 1.1
3.9 > Santa Rosa Creek Trail 4.8 3.9 > Santa Rosa Creek Trail 4.8
8.7 L Willowside Rd 1.4 8.7 L Willowside Rd 1.4
10.2 R Hall Rd 1.3 10.2 R Hall Rd 1.3
11.4 L Sanford Rd 1.3 11.4 L Sanford Rd 1.3
12.7 R Occidental Rd 0.3 12.7 R Occidental Rd 0.3
13.0 L High School Rd 0.1 13.0 L High School Rd 0.1
13.1 L Eddie Ln 0.4 13.1 L Eddie Ln 0.4
13.4 L Morris St 0.2 13.4 L Morris St 0.2
13.6 R McKinley St 0.0 13.6 R McKinley St 0.0
13.6 Community Market 0.1 13.6 Community Market 0.1
13.7 R Morris St 0.1 13.7 R Morris St 0.1
13.8 X Hwy 12 0.1 13.8 X Hwy 12 0.1
14.0 L Forrest Trail 3.3 14.0 L Forrest Trail 3.3
17.2 R Sebastopol Rd 0.1 17.2 R Sebastopol Rd 0.1
17.4 L N Wright Rd 0.2 17.4 L N Wright Rd 0.2
17.6 R Joe Rodota Trail 2.7 17.6 R Joe Rodota Trail 2.7
20.3 L Prince Memorial G'way 0.4 20.3 L Prince Memorial G'way 0.4
20.7 R Towards Sonoma Ave 0.1 20.7 R Towards Sonoma Ave 0.1
20.8 L Sonoma Ave 2.7 20.8 L Sonoma Ave 2.7
23.5 L Summerfield Rd 0.3 23.5 L Summerfield Rd 0.3
23.8 R Howarth Park  23.8 R Howarth Park  

Led by Mary Barsony—596-0118 Led by Mary Barsony—596-0118
Sunny Mawson—953-2881 Sunny Mawson—953-2881

Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/3949567 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/3949567

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121
Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

President's Day Fun Ride President's Day Fun Ride
Howarth Park Tennis Courts Howarth Park Tennis Court s


